
UP TO 5 .5 HOURS OF ENTERTAINMENT

CEREMONY ,  COCKTAIL ,  RECEPTION

(2) DJ/EMCEE ENTERTAINERS 

DANCE FLOOR LIGHTING

BOSE SPEAKERS & EQUIPMENT

ALL FORMALITIES & WEDDING

MANAGEMENT

PLANNING & MEETINGS

S T A R T I N G  P O I N T 1397

DJ ENTERTAINMENT PRICING

A  L A  C A R T E  &  P A C K A G E S

PRINTING PHOTOBOOTH

DIGITAL PHOTOBOOTH

MONOGRAM NAME IN LIGHTS

DANCE ON THE CLOUD FOG

CO2 CANON

UPLIGHTING 4 PACK

GLOWTUBES & GIVEAWAYS

LED TV ON TRUSSES

COLD SPARKLER SYSTEM

A  L A  C A R T E

699
499
299
299
199
99

149
199
899

609.994.0390

ALL FROM STARTING POINT 
ROBOTIC INTELLIGENT LIGHTING

SUBWOOFERS

A U D I O  V I S U A L 1697

ALL FROM AUDIO VISUAL
GLOW TUBES & GIVEAWAYS

ROOM UPLIGHTING

MONOGRAM NAMES IN LIGHTS

ANY PRINTING PHOTO BOOTH

W E D D I N G  P L U S 2597

PHOTOGRAPHY 

VIDEOGRAPHY  

M E D I A

VARIES
VARIES

FLIP FOR PHOTOFLIP FOR PHOTO

BOOTH INFORMATIONBOOTH INFORMATION



609.994.0390

UNATTENDED
ON DEMAND INSTANT SMS/EMAIL 

CUSTOM OVERLAY DESIGN

TAKES PHOTOS ,  GIF ,  BOOMERANG ,  VIDEO

CUSTOMIZED OVERLAY

HD IMAGES/VIDEOS

ONLINE HOSTED IMAGE GALLERY

T H E  E S S E N T I A L S 499

PHOTOBOOTH PRICING
A  L A  C A R T E  &  P A C K A G E S

R A T E S  A R E  L I S T E D  A S  4  H O U R S

ALL FROM THE ESSENTIALS
BACKDROP OF YOUR CHOICE

ATTENDANT (PASSIVE)

ON DEMAND PRINTING

T H E  I M P R E S S I O N 699

BOOTH ATTENDED (ACTIVE) 

ON DEMAND PRINTING 

TRADITIONAL 1-4 IMAGE PRINT DESIGN

SUPER HD IMAGES

BACKDROP OF YOUR CHOICE

PHYSICAL PROPS

SOCIAL/SMS/EMAIL SHARING

ONLINE HOSTED IMAGE GALLERY

T H E  D A R K R O O M 699

CHOOSE DARKROOM OR IMPRESSION
CUSTOM PRINT OR REAL FEEL BOXWOOD

GREENERY BACKDROP

CUSTOM ETCHED HAND MADE BOOK

CUSTOM WELCOME SCREEN OVERLAY

MULTIPLE PRINT DESIGNS 

T H E  P R E S T I G E 1499
BOX OF PROPS

STANDARD BACKDROP

STANDARD BOOK

ETCHED CUSTOM BOOK

CUSTOM PRINTED BACKDROP :

ADDITIONAL PRINT SELECTION

CUTOM PRINTED BACKDROP

BOXWOOD REALFEEL BACKDROP

A  L A  C A R T E

99
49
29

249
349

49
349
349

FLIP FOR DJ ANDFLIP FOR DJ AND

EMCEE INFORMATIONEMCEE INFORMATION


