DJ ENTERTAINMENT PRICING

A LA CARTE & PACKAGES

STARTING POINT 1397

- UP TO 5.5 HOURS OF ENTERTAINMENT
 CEREMONY, COCKTAIL, RECEPTION
- (2) DJ/EMCEE ENTERTAINERS
- DANCE FLOOR LIGHTING
- BOSE SPEAKERS & EQUIPMENT
- ALL FORMALITIES & WEDDING MANAGEMENT
- PLANNING & MEETINGS

AUDIO VISUAL

• ALL FROM STARTING POINT

- ROBOTIC INTELLIGENT LIGHTING
- SUBWOOFERS

WEDDING PLUS

2597

1697

- ALL FROM AUDIO VISUAL
- GLOW TUBES & GIVEAWAYS
- ROOM UPLIGHTING
- MONOGRAM NAMES IN LIGHTS
- ANY PRINTING PHOTO BOOTH

A LA CARTE

PRINTING PHOTOBOOTH	699
DIGITAL PHOTOBOOTH	499
MONOGRAM NAME IN LIGHTS	299
DANCE ON THE CLOUD FOG	299
CO2 CANON	199
UPLIGHTING 4 PACK	99
GLOWTUBES & GIVEAWAYS	149
LED TV ON TRUSSES	199
COLD SPARKLER SYSTEM	899

MEDIA

PHOTOGRAPHY	VARIES
VIDEOGRAPHY	VARIES





A LA CARTE

BOX OF PROPS	99
STANDARD BACKDROP	49
STANDARD BOOK	29
ETCHED CUSTOM BOOK	249
CUSTOM PRINTED BACKDROP:	349
ADDITIONAL PRINT SELECTION	49
CUTOM PRINTED BACKDROP	349
BOXWOOD REALFEEL BACKDROP	349

PHOTOBOOTH PRICING

A LA CARTE & PACKAGES RATES ARE LISTED AS 4 HOURS

THE ESSENTIALS

499

• UNATTENDED

- ON DEMAND INSTANT SMS/EMAIL
- CUSTOM OVERLAY DESIGN
- TAKES PHOTOS, GIF, BOOMERANG, VIDEO
- CUSTOMIZED OVERLAY
- HD IMAGES/VIDEOS
- ONLINE HOSTED IMAGE GALLERY

THE IMPRESSION

699

ALL FROM THE ESSENTIALS

- BACKDROP OF YOUR CHOICE
- ATTENDANT (PASSIVE)
- ON DEMAND PRINTING

THE DARKROOM

699

- BOOTH ATTENDED (ACTIVE)
- ON DEMAND PRINTING
- TRADITIONAL 1-4 IMAGE PRINT DESIGN
- SUPER HD IMAGES
- BACKDROP OF YOUR CHOICE
- PHYSICAL PROPS
- SOCIAL/SMS/EMAIL SHARING
- ONLINE HOSTED IMAGE GALLERY

THE PRESTIGE 1499

- CHOOSE DARKROOM OR IMPRESSION
- CUSTOM PRINT OR REAL FEEL BOXWOOD GREENERY BACKDROP
- CUSTOM ETCHED HAND MADE BOOK
- CUSTOM WELCOME SCREEN OVERLAY
- MULTIPLE PRINT DESIGNS